LIBRARIES AND CULTURAL RESOURCES

Archives and Special Collections
Suite 520, Taylor Family Digital Library

2500 University Drive NW
UNIVERSITY OF Calgary, AB, Canada T2N 1N4

CA LGARY www.asc.ucalgary.ca

Lewis E.C. Davies fonds.
ACU SPC F0207

https://searcharchives.ucalgary.ca/lewis-e-c-davies-fonds

An additional finding aid in another format may exist for this fonds or collection.
Inquire in Archives and Special Collections.


https://searcharchives.ucalgary.ca/lewis-e-c-davies-fonds

DR. L.E.C. DAVIES fonds AINA
COLLECTION

The Dr. L.E.C. Davies Fonds
Aina Collection




DR. L.E.C. DAVIES fonds
COLLECTION

FILE TITLE

DATE

Page 2

AINA

BOX/FILE

The medical history of the Western Arctic
Eskimo, 1771-1960

- typescript, with mounted photographs

The medical history of the Western Arctic
Eskimo, 1771-1960

- typescript, (carbon copy) with mounted
photograph

- 2copies

The medical history of the Western Arctic
Eskimo, 1771-1960

- photos only

Operation Mayfair. Easter 1959. Medical,
dental and X-Ray survey 59-MC-CO.
Western Arctic (4 items)

Operation “Caviare” Easter 1956 Medical,
dental, eye, ear, nose and throat and X-Ray
survey. Western Arctic

- 2items

1959

1956

11

1.2-3

1.4

1.5

2.1



DR. L.E.C. DAVIES fonds
COLLECTION

FILE TITLE

DATE

Page 3

AINA

BOX/FILE

Operation SLIM. Easter 1957. Medical,
dental and X-Ray survey (57-MC-60).
Western Arctic

- 2copies

Report...on medical problems on Department
of Transport and Department of National
Health and Welfare

Operation “Windsor” Easter 1960 Medical,
Dental and X-Ray Survey FR-60-MA-1

- 3copies

Barr, William. Charles Bénard’s first
expedition to Novaya Zemlya, 1909 (offprint
from Polar Record 23 (146): 511-529 (1987) -
inscribed by author

Reports (Sept. 20, 1950-Sept. 3, 1960) on
medical surveys, etc.

Operation “Romeo” Easter 1958 Medical,
Dental and X-Ray Survey 58-MC-CO
Western Arctic

1957

1961

1960

1958

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6-7

3.1



Page 4

DR. L.E.C. DAVIES fonds AINA
COLLECTION
FILETITLE DATE BOX/FILE
Habay Flooding. Northern Alberta Zone 15 1963 3.2

May, 1963

Slides (2” x 27, colour) of Yukon and
Northwest Territories

- 3 boxes




	F0553 - Lewis E.C. Davies fonds
	Davies_L.E.C

