

LIBRARIES AND CULTURAL RESOURCES

Archives and Special Collections

Suite 520, Taylor Family Digital Library 2500 University Drive NW Calgary, AB, Canada T2N 1N4 www.asc.ucalgary.ca

Lewis E.C. Davies fonds.

ACU SPC F0207

https://searcharchives.ucalgary.ca/lewis-e-c-davies-fonds

An additional finding aid in another format may exist for this fonds or collection.
Inquire in Archives and Special Collections.

The Dr. L.E.C. Davies Fonds Aina Collection

FILE TITLE	DATE	BOX/FILE
The medical history of the Western Arctic Eskimo, 1771-1960		1.1
- typescript, with mounted photographs		
The medical history of the Western Arctic Eskimo, 1771-1960		1.2-3
 typescript, (carbon copy) with mounted photograph 		
- 2 copies		
The medical history of the Western Arctic Eskimo, 1771-1960		1.4
- photos only		
Operation Mayfair. Easter 1959. Medical, dental and X-Ray survey 59-MC-CO. Western Arctic (4 items)	1959	1.5
Operation "Caviare" Easter 1956 Medical, dental, eye, ear, nose and throat and X-Ray survey. Western Arctic	1956	2.1
- 2 items		

FILE TITLE	DATE	BOX/FILE
Operation SLIM. Easter 1957. Medical, dental and X-Ray survey (57-MC-60). Western Arctic - 2 copies	1957	2.2
Reporton medical problems on Department of Transport and Department of National Health and Welfare	1961	2.3
Operation "Windsor" Easter 1960 Medical, Dental and X-Ray Survey FR-60-MA-1 - 3 copies	1960	2.4
Barr, William. Charles Bénard's first expedition to Novaya Zemlya, 1909 (offprint from Polar Record 23 (146): 511-529 (1987) - inscribed by author		2.5
Reports (Sept. 20, 1950-Sept. 3, 1960) on medical surveys, etc.		2.6-7
Operation "Romeo" Easter 1958 Medical, Dental and X-Ray Survey 58-MC-CO Western Arctic	1958	3.1

DR. L.E.C. DAVIES fonds COLLECTION

AINA

FILE TITLE	DATE	BOX/FILE
Habay Flooding. Northern Alberta Zone 15 May, 1963	1963	3.2
Slides (2" x 2", colour) of Yukon and Northwest Territories		
- 3 boxes		